
8  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 65 70 73 70

7  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 98 98 103 103

6  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 100 103 105 105

5  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 100 104 107 107

4  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 110 114 114 110

3  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 112 112 118 112

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 111 115 115 115

1  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 116 119 119 116

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 90 90 90 ---

7  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 120 124 125 125

6  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 117 122 125 125

5  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 125 125 128 128

4  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 134 134 140 134

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 137 141 145 137

2  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 138 141 141 138

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 138 141 141 138

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 115 138 253

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 110 137 247

4  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 112 134 246

5  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 105 128 233

6  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 107 125 232

7  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 103 125 228

  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 70 --- ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 116 138 254



4 470  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU 230 55.60 100 104 107 107 120 124 125 125 232

2 359  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO 250 55.92 112 112 118 112 134 134 140 134 246

3 377  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE 235 55.98 98 98 103 103 117 122 125 125 228

5 595  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL 243 55.98 100 103 105 105 125 125 128 128 233

1 215  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 268 56.00 111 115 115 115 138 141 141 138 253

7 923  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU 250 55.94 110 114 114 110 137 141 145 137 247

6 598  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 267 55.98 116 119 119 116 138 141 141 138 254

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SENIOR 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

MAFTEI Cristina - ROUReferee:

CUPRIKS Leonidis - LAT

Res. Referee:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

REMIDIOS RUANO LURBE Clara - ESP

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 26/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 110 115 115 110

7  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 105 111 116 111

6  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 112 112 115 112

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 120 125 128 128

4  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 123 126 129 129

3  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 125 127 130 130

2  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 129 133 134 134

1  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 129 132 135 135

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 --- --- --- ---

7  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 132 132 132 132

6  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 135 140 145 140

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 145 150 156 150

4  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 150 150 152 152

3  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 145 152 154 154

2  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 152 158 165 158

1  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 152 158 165 165

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 135 158 293

3  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 129 154 283

4  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 130 152 282

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 128 150 278

6  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 111 140 251

7  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 112 132 244

  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 110 --- ---

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 134 165 299



4 231  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR 250 61.35 112 112 115 112 132 132 132 132 244

2 88  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL 290 62.00 125 127 130 130 150 150 152 152 282

3 113  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO 285 62.00 129 133 134 134 152 158 165 165 299

5 523  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL 290 61.75 129 132 135 135 152 158 165 158 293

1 73  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU 260 61.75 105 111 116 111 135 140 145 140 251

8 890  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO 280 61.90 120 125 128 128 145 150 156 150 278

7 707  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB 260 61.65 110 115 115 110 --- --- --- --- ---

6 625  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU 270 61.90 123 126 129 129 145 152 154 154 283

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 62

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

LITVINOV Viktoria - ISRReferee:

OSWALD Ian - GBR

Res. Referee:

SOTO Bernard - FRA

FABIK Bela - HUN

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Competition doctor: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 27/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



12  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL B 69.00 125 125 125 125

11  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.40 125 125 128 125

10  CARP Constantin 03.06.1999 ROU B 68.35 124 130 135 130

9  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.95 128 131 134 131

8  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 69.00 128 131 134 131

7  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 68.60 135 141 142 135

6  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.65 133 137 137 137

5  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.70 130 134 137 137

4  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.95 133 136 138 138

3  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.90 137 139 141 141

2  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.55 140 143 146 143

1  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 68.95 141 143 146 146

13  STROM Mathias 21.03.1990 DEN B 68.95 110 115 115 110

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 68.60 156 161 --- 156

11  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL B 69.00 156 156 162 156

10  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 69.00 160 163 165 160

9  CARP Constantin 03.06.1999 ROU B 68.35 150 155 160 160

8  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.40 155 161 166 161

7  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.65 165 169 169 165

6  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.55 165 169 169 165

5  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.90 168 168 172 168

4  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.70 165 172 175 172

3  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.95 167 170 173 173

2  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.95 167 171 174 174

1  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 68.95 171 175 175 175

13  STROM Mathias 21.03.1990 DEN B 68.95 130 135 141 135

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.95 138 173 311

3  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.90 141 168 309

4  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 68.70 137 172 309

5  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.55 143 165 308

6  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU A 68.95 131 174 305

7  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.65 137 165 302

8  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB A 68.60 135 156 291

9  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 69.00 131 160 291

10  CARP Constantin 03.06.1999 ROU B 68.35 130 160 290

11  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.40 125 161 286

12  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL B 69.00 125 156 281

13  STROM Mathias 21.03.1990 DEN B 68.95 110 135 245

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 68.95 146 175 321



4 340  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA 315 68.55 140 143 146 143 165 169 169 165 308

2 60  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB 320 68.95 141 143 146 146 171 175 175 175 321

3 274  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB 311 68.60 135 141 142 135 156 161 --- 156 291

5 520  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO 310 68.70 130 134 137 137 165 172 175 172 309

1 26  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP 312 68.90 137 139 141 141 168 168 172 168 309

9 900  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 312 68.65 133 137 137 137 165 169 169 165 302

8 864  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU 310 68.95 128 131 134 131 167 171 174 174 305

7 861  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER 313 68.95 133 136 138 138 167 170 173 173 311

6 666  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL 308 69.00 128 131 134 131 160 163 165 160 291

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

SOTO Bernard - FRAReferee:

FABIK Bela - HUN

Res. Referee:

LITVINOV Viktoria - ISR

OSWALD Ian - GBR

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 28/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



4 970  CARP Constantin 03.06.1999 ROU 290 68.35 124 130 135 130 150 155 160 160 290

2 755  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL 295 68.40 125 125 128 125 155 161 166 161 286

3 895  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL 295 69.00 125 125 125 125 156 156 162 156 281

1 318  STROM Mathias 21.03.1990 DEN 255 68.95 110 115 115 110 130 135 141 135 245

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 69B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

GRASSI Massimo - ITAReferee:

REMIDIOS RUANO LURBE Clara - ESP

Res. Referee:

MAFTEI Cristina - ROU

CUPRIKS Leonidis - LAT

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Competition doctor: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 28/03 16:00 Weigh-In:14:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  KONGAS Sami 18.02.1990 FIN B 77.00 123 126 128 126

11  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 75.95 122 126 130 130

10  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 76.55 128 131 134 131

9  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 76.70 128 131 134 134

8  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN A 76.60 137 141 145 141

7  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.90 143 146 146 143

6  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.45 145 145 145 145

5  BAJER Daniel 13.05.1994 POL A 76.45 148 151 154 154

4  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.80 145 150 155 155

3  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 76.45 150 150 156 156

2  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.85 150 155 157 157

1  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.90 155 158 158 158

  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.60 159 159 159 ---

14  EPTON Jason 03.07.2000 GBR B 77.00 120 120 123 120

13  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL B 72.00 116 120 123 123

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  KONGAS Sami 18.02.1990 FIN B 77.00 153 156 161 156

11  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 75.95 151 156 161 156

10  EPTON Jason 03.07.2000 GBR B 77.00 150 154 157 157

9  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 76.70 159 163 166 166

8  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN A 76.60 168 172 172 168

7  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.45 175 180 189 180

6  BAJER Daniel 13.05.1994 POL A 76.45 180 185 185 180

5  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 76.45 176 181 186 181

4  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.90 179 183 190 183

3  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.85 185 185 191 185

2  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.90 185 188 190 185

1  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.80 183 187 191 191

  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 76.55 158 159 159 ---

  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.60 --- --- --- ---

13  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL B 72.00 145 150 155 150

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.90 158 185 343

3  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.85 157 185 342

4  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 76.45 156 181 337

5  BAJER Daniel 13.05.1994 POL A 76.45 154 180 334

6  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.90 143 183 326

7  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.45 145 180 325

8  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN A 76.60 141 168 309

9  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 76.70 134 166 300

10  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR B 75.95 130 156 286

11  KONGAS Sami 18.02.1990 FIN B 77.00 126 156 282

12  EPTON Jason 03.07.2000 GBR B 77.00 120 157 277

13  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL B 72.00 123 150 273

  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 76.55 131 --- ---

  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.60 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.80 155 191 346



4 493  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT 343 76.45 150 150 156 156 176 181 186 181 337

2 223  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL 342 76.90 143 146 146 143 179 183 190 183 326

3 488  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN 325 76.60 137 141 145 141 168 172 172 168 309

5 569  BAJER Daniel 13.05.1994 POL 342 76.45 148 151 154 154 180 185 185 180 334

1 93  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER 342 76.80 145 150 155 155 183 187 191 191 346

9 991  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB 360 76.60 159 159 159 --- --- --- --- --- ---

8 956  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU 350 76.90 155 158 158 158 185 188 190 185 343

7 935  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 335 76.45 145 145 145 145 175 180 189 180 325

6 668  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP 340 76.85 150 155 157 157 185 185 191 185 342

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 77

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

NAESS Hilde - NORReferee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

Res. Referee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Competition doctor: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 29/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:14



4 527  MURRAY Christopher 05.02.1999 GBR 283 75.95 122 126 130 130 151 156 161 156 286

2 214  KONGAS Sami 18.02.1990 FIN 290 77.00 123 126 128 126 153 156 161 156 282

3 357  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL 270 72.00 116 120 123 123 145 150 155 150 273

5 733  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN 300 76.70 128 131 134 134 159 163 166 166 300

1 17  EPTON Jason 03.07.2000 GBR 280 77.00 120 120 123 120 150 154 157 157 277

8 798  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS 255 82.50 102 106 111 106 133 137 141 137 243

7 434  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR 305 83.10 132 136 140 136 170 176 180 170 306

6 743  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK 305 76.55 128 131 134 131 158 159 159 --- ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 77B 85C

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

Center Referee:

REMIDIOS RUANO LURBE Clara - ESPReferee:

MAFTEI Cristina - ROU

Res. Referee:

CUPRIKS Leonidis - LAT

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 29/03 12:30 Weigh-In:10:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



12  KNUDSEN Tobias 15.12.1991 DEN B 84.90 126 131 133 133

11  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR C 83.10 132 136 140 136

10  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 144 144 144 144

9  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK A 84.85 140 145 150 145

8  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 84.70 143 147 150 147

7  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.90 148 148 151 148

6  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU A 84.20 145 150 153 150

5  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 84.95 150 153 153 150

4  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.10 150 150 155 150

3  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP B 83.75 145 150 155 150

2  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL A 84.65 148 151 153 153

1  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 84.80 156 160 163 163

  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 85.00 150 150 151 ---

15  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 82.50 102 106 111 106

14  BYRD Cathal 15.08.1986 IRL B 84.50 115 118 118 118

13  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.95 130 130 130 130

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.95 170 170 175 170

11  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR C 83.10 170 176 180 170

10  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP B 83.75 170 175 180 175

9  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU A 84.20 170 176 182 176

8  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 84.70 174 180 180 180

7  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.10 181 195 195 181

6  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 84.95 182 187 190 182

5  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.90 185 189 190 185

4  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK A 84.85 187 189 191 189

3  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL A 84.65 186 189 191 189

2  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 84.80 183 187 190 190

1  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 188 190 191 191

  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 85.00 --- --- --- ---

15  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 82.50 133 137 141 137

14  BYRD Cathal 15.08.1986 IRL B 84.50 150 155 157 157

13  KNUDSEN Tobias 15.12.1991 DEN B 84.90 156 161 167 161

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL A 84.65 153 189 342

3  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA A 84.80 144 191 335

4  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK A 84.85 145 189 334

5  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.90 148 185 333

6  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 84.95 150 182 332

7  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.10 150 181 331

8  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK A 84.70 147 180 327

9  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU A 84.20 150 176 326

10  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP B 83.75 150 175 325

11  MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR C 83.10 136 170 306

12  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.95 130 170 300

13  KNUDSEN Tobias 15.12.1991 DEN B 84.90 133 161 294

14  BYRD Cathal 15.08.1986 IRL B 84.50 118 157 275

15  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 82.50 106 137 243

  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 85.00 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 84.80 163 190 353



4 730  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK 335 84.70 143 147 150 147 174 180 180 180 327

2 624  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA 350 84.80 144 144 144 144 188 190 191 191 335

3 651  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO 355 85.00 150 150 151 --- --- --- --- --- ---

5 749  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL 350 84.95 150 153 153 150 182 187 190 182 332

1 191  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER 350 84.90 148 148 151 148 185 189 190 185 333

9 993  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO 350 84.80 156 160 163 163 183 187 190 190 353

8 911  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU 333 84.20 145 150 153 150 170 176 182 176 326

7 763  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK 340 84.85 140 145 150 145 187 189 191 189 334

6 759  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL 350 84.65 148 151 153 153 186 189 191 189 342

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 85

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

OSWALD Ian - GBRReferee:

SOTO Bernard - FRA

Res. Referee:

FABIK Bela - HUN

LITVINOV Viktoria - ISR

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 30/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:19



4 757  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB 330 84.10 150 150 155 150 181 195 195 181 331

2 630  KNUDSEN Tobias 15.12.1991 DEN 300 84.90 126 131 133 133 156 161 167 161 294

3 692  BYRD Cathal 15.08.1986 IRL 275 84.50 115 118 118 118 150 155 157 157 275

5 951  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO 320 84.95 130 130 130 130 170 170 175 170 300

1 74  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP 325 83.75 145 150 155 150 170 175 180 175 325

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 85B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DENReferee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

Res. Referee:

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

NAESS Hilde - NOR

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 30/03 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0
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